My W-2 Breakdown

HIRANMAYE CHANDU 12038073

This is your individualized W-2 wage breakdown prepared to help you better understand your W-2. This wage breakdown
represents a summary of your annual earnings.
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100 Intel
Corporation

01/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

Box 1 - Federal Wages

BSPLFII - Basic - Spouse Life Taxable Wages
HIR - Hire Bonus

LTD - Long Term Disability Taxable Wages
PBR - Performance Bonus

QPB - Quarterly Performance Bonus

RGU - Relocation GrossUp

RID - RID Award

RSU - Restricted Stock Unit

SAL - Base Pay - Salary Pay

SubTotal:

401K - 401K

401KBC - 401K Bonus and Commission
MEDBT - Medical Before Tax

VISBT - Vision Plan Before Tax
SubTotal:

Total Reported on W-2, Box 1:

Box 5 - Medicare Wages*
BSPLFII - Basic - Spouse Life Taxable Wages
HIR - Hire Bonus
LTD - Long Term Disability Taxable Wages
PBR - Performance Bonus
QPB - Quarterly Performance Bonus
RGU - Relocation GrossUp
RID - RID Award
RSU - Restricted Stock Unit
SAL - Base Pay - Salary Pay
SubTotal:

MEDBT - Medical Before Tax
VISBT - Vision Plan Before Tax
SubTotal:

82.95
8,000.00
183.43
300.00
1,167.57
8,419.69
174.88
629.53
78,751.85
97,709.90

-2,697.24
-58.39
-488.00
-65.44
-3,309.07

94,400.83

82.95
8,000.00
183.43
300.00
1,167.57
8,419.69
174.88
629.53
78,751.85
97,709.90

-488.00
-65.44
-553.44
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100 Intel 01/01/2022 to 12/31/2022
Corporation

Total Reported on W-2, Box 5: 97,156.46

* Exceptions:
- EEs under F-1, J-1, OPT and CPT Visa (FICA Exempt) will not have wages reported in Box 5.

- If your VISA status has changed during the year, your Box 5 totals may not match the totals noted on your mailed W2 or My
W-2 box totals. Please note that your mailed W2 or My W-2 box totals are correct.

Feb 15, 2023 9:19 AM



	100 Intel Corporation
	Earnings
	BSPLFII
	HIR
	LTD
	PBR
	QPB
	RGU
	RID
	RSU
	SAL

	Pre Tax
	401K
	401KBC
	MEDBT
	VISBT

	Earnings
	BSPLFII
	HIR
	LTD
	PBR
	QPB
	RGU
	RID
	RSU
	SAL

	Pre Tax
	MEDBT
	VISBT



