My W-2 Breakdown HIRANMAYE CHANDU 12038073

This is your individualized W-2 wage breakdown prepared to help you better understand your W-2. This wage breakdown represents a summary of your annual earnings.

01/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

100 Intel Corporation

Box 1 - Federal Wages

BSPLFII - Basic - Spouse Life Taxable Wages	82.95
HIR - Hire Bonus	8,000.00
LTD - Long Term Disability Taxable Wages	183.43
PBR - Performance Bonus	300.00
QPB - Quarterly Performance Bonus	1,167.57
RGU - Relocation GrossUp	8,419.69
RID - RID Award	174.88
RSU - Restricted Stock Unit	629.53
SAL - Base Pay - Salary Pay	78,751.85
SubTotal:	97,709.90
401K - 401K	-2,697.24
401KBC - 401K Bonus and Commission	-58.39
MEDBT - Medical Before Tax	-488.00
VISBT - Vision Plan Before Tax	-65.44
SubTotal:	-3,309.07
Total Reported on W-2, Box 1:	94,400.83
Box 5 - Medicare Wages*	
BSPLFII - Basic - Spouse Life Taxable Wages	82.95
HIR - Hire Bonus	8,000.00
LTD - Long Term Disability Taxable Wages	183.43
PBR - Performance Bonus	300.00
QPB - Quarterly Performance Bonus	1,167.57
RGU - Relocation GrossUp	8,419.69
RID - RID Award	174.88
RSU - Restricted Stock Unit	629.53
SAL - Base Pay - Salary Pay	78,751.85
SubTotal:	97,709.90
MEDBT - Medical Before Tax	-488.00
VISBT - Vision Plan Before Tax	-65.44
SubTotal:	-553.44

01/01/2022 to 12/31/2022

Total Reported on W-2, Box 5:

97,156.46

* Exceptions:

- EEs under F-1, J-1, OPT and CPT Visa (FICA Exempt) will not have wages reported in Box 5.

- If your VISA status has changed during the year, your Box 5 totals may not match the totals noted on your mailed W2 or My W-2 box totals. Please note that your mailed W2 or My W-2 box totals are correct.